
Průběžné pořadí sezona 2019-2020
stav ke dni 3.2.2020

1 Levora Vojtěch  2003 SKST Cheb 308,00

2 Kytka Rudolf 2002 SKST Cheb 118,50

3 Vohryzka Jiří 2003 SK Toužim 77,00

4 Veinfurt Adam 2004 SKST Cheb 61,50

5 Kokeš Jan 2005 SK Toužim 57,00

6 Tomas Lukáš 2004 SKST Chodov 57,00

7 Boči Lukáš 2004 SKST Chodov 44,50

8 Špecián Karel 2003 TJ Baník Vintířov 43,00

9 Ludrovský Josef 2003 TJ Baník Vintířov 41,50

10 Kotál Jakub 2006 KST Karlovy Vary 37,00

11 Brož Matěj 2003 SKST Chodov 35,00

12 Nykl Jiří 2005 SKST Chodov 22,50

13 Svoboda Dominik 2003 SKST Chodov 19,50

14 Buchta Patrik 2003 TJ Sokol V. Hleďsebe 19,00

15 Vacura Ondřej 2006 KST Karlovy Vary 18,50

16 Ježek Tomáš 2004 TJ Ostrov 17,50

17 Šindelář František 2006 SK Toužim 16,50

18 Jelínek Kristián 2004 SKST Cheb 15,50

19 Löffler Matouš 2007 KST Karlovy Vary 15,50

20 Nesměrák Jiří 2006 TJ Baník Vintířov 11,00

21 Křemen Tomáš 2005 TJ Sokol V. Hleďsebe 11,00

22 Kuchař Ondřej 2003 TJ Ostrov 11,00

23 Hanák Tobiáš 2003 SK Toužim 10,00

24 Špalek Vít 2003 SKST Cheb 10,00

25 Chvapil Tomáš 2003 TJ Baník Vintířov 9,50

26 Neškrabal David 2004 SKST Chodov 8,50

27 Manoch Jan 2006 SKST Chodov 8,50

28 Sikorsky Jiří 2005 TJ Sokol V. Hleďsebe 8,50

29 Struhár Jan 2006 SK Toužim 2,50

30 Klečka Karel 2004 TJ Sp. Horní Slavkov 2,50

31 Stellner Karel 2009 TJ Baník Vintířov 2,50

32 0,00

33 0,00

34 0,00

35 0,00

36 0,00

37 0,00

38 0,00

39 0,00

40 0,00

Celkem
DOROSTENCI

poř. jméno nar. oddíl



Průběžné pořadí sezona 2019-2020
stav ke dni 3.2.2020

1 Mašková Nicole 2003 SK Toužim 71,00

2 Janků Karolína 2006 TJ Lomnice 71,00

3 Čáchová Lucie 2005 TJ Luby 41,50

4 Lošťáková Tereza 2006 SKST Cheb 38,00

5 Sankotová Klára 2005 SKST Chodov 25,00

6 Kárová Klára 2003 TJ Lomnice 24,00

7 Lošťáková Kristýna 2002 SKST Cheb 9,00

8 Perglerová Barbora 2002 SKST Chodov 9,00

9 Kupčíková Nela 2007 TJ Lomnice 4,50

10 Pösingerová Klára 2005 Spartak H. Slavkov 2,00

11 Furchová Zuzana 2005 TJ Lomnice 1,00

12 0,00

13 0,00

14 0,00

15 0,00

16 0,00

17 0,00

18 0,00

19 0,00

20 0,00

21 0,00

22 0,00

23 0,00

24 0,00

25 0,00

26 0,00

27 0,00

28 0,00

29 0,00

30 0,00

31 0,00

32 0,00

33 0,00

34 0,00

35 0,00

36 0,00

37 0,00

38 0,00

39 0,00

40 0,00

Celkem
DOROSTENKY

poř. jméno nar. oddíl



Průběžné pořadí sezona 2019-2020
stav ke dni 3.2.2020

1 Kokeš Jan 2005 SK Toužim 178,00

2 Nykl Jiří 2005 SKST Chodov 175,00

3 Šindelář František 2006 SK Toužim 144,00

4 Kotál Jakub 2006 KST Karlovy Vary 125,50

5 Vacura Ondřej 2006 KST Karlovy Vary 79,50

6 Mihok Dušan 2008 SKST Chodov 63,00

7 Löffler Matouš 2007 KST Karlovy Vary 52,50

8 Manoch Jan 2006 SKST Chodov 46,50

9 Čácha David 2008 TJ Luby 35,50

10 Stellner Karel 2009 TJ Baník Vintířov 34,60

11 Hupfer Matyáš 2007 SKST Chodov 32,00

12 Heyer Roland 2006 SKST Chodov 31,50

13 Struhár Jan 2006 SK Toužim 29,50

14 Ujváry Tadeáš 2007 TJ Luby 21,50

15 Vrabec Rudolf 2007 TJ Baník Vintířov 21,50

16 Jiřík Matěj 2006 SK Merklín 20,00

Celkem
STARŠÍ ŽÁCI

poř. jméno nar. oddíl

17 Nesměrák Jiří 2006 TJ Baník Vintířov 19,60

18 Smutný Jakub 2007 SKST Chodov 17,60

19 Stránský Matyáš 2007 TJ Sokol V. Hleďsebe 13,10

20 Vu Dinh Tiep 2011 TJ Luby 13,10

21 Čermák Jakub 2007 KST Karlovy Vary 11,50

22 Kudrhalt Štěpán 2006 TJ Jiskra Aš 7,50

23 Dellamária Marko 2006 TJ Slovan K. Vary 5,50

24 Koubek Adam 2008 SKST Chodov 4,50

25 Krnáč Filip 2007 Jiskra Aš 4,50

26 Muller Ladislav 2011 TJ Baník Vintířov 1,50

27 0,00

28 0,00

29 0,00

30 0,00

31 0,00

32 0,00

33 0,00

34 0,00

35 0,00

36 0,00

37 0,00

38 0,00

39 0,00

40 0,00



Průběžné pořadí sezona 2019-2020
stav ke dni 3.2.2020

1 Janků Karolína 2006 TJ Lomnice 233,00

2 Lošťáková Tereza 2006 SKST Cheb 200,00

3 Čáchová Lucie 2005 TJ Luby 129,00

4 Kupčíková Nela 2007 TJ Lomnice 78,00

5 Sankotová Klára 2005 SKST Chodov 61,00

6 Kořínková Nela 2008 SKST Chodov 57,00

7 Mandlová Nikola 2007 TJ Sp. Horní Slavkov 34,50

8 Preložníková Adéla 2008 SKST Chodov 31,50

9 Pösingerová Klára 2005 Spartak H. Slavkov 31,50

10 Koutná Lucie 2008 TJ Sp. Horní Slavkov 25,00

11 Vyhlídalová Julie 2009 TJ Luby 24,00

12 Vormová Anežka 2009 TJ Luby 21,50

13 Hrabáková Klára 2010 TJ Luby 17,50

14 Říhová Matylda 2005 SK Toužim 15,00

15 Odvárková Tereza 2008 TJ Sp. Horní Slavkov 11,00

16 Furchová Zuzana 2005 TJ Lomnice 10,00

Celkem
STARŠÍ ŽÁKYNĚ

poř. jméno nar. oddíl

17 Bednáriková Marie 2005 TJ Slovan K. Vary 8,00

18 Slaná Marika 2005 TJ Slovan K. Vary 6,50

19 Lešková Linda 2008 TJ Slovan K. Vary 4,00

20 0,00

21 0,00

22 0,00

23 0,00

24 0,00

25 0,00

26 0,00

27 0,00

28 0,00

29 0,00

30 0,00

31 0,00

32 0,00

33 0,00

34 0,00

35 0,00

36 0,00

37 0,00

38 0,00

39 0,00

40 0,00



Průběžné pořadí sezona 2019-2020
stav ke dni 3.2.2020

1 Löffler Matouš 2007 KST Karlovy Vary 173,00

2 Čácha David 2008 TJ Luby 154,00

3 Mihok Dušan 2008 SKST Chodov 119,00

4 Ujváry Tadeáš 2007 TJ Luby 70,50

5 Čermák Jakub 2007 KST Karlovy Vary 62,00

6 Stellner Karel 2009 TJ Baník Vintířov 56,00

7 Hupfer Matyáš 2007 SKST Chodov 40,00

8 Naske Daniel 2009 SKST Cheb 38,00

9 Brisuda Rostislav 2010 SKST Cheb 36,50

10 Kysela Filip 2007 KST Karlovy Vary 24,00

11 Králík Pavel 2008 TJ Sokol V. Hleďsebe 22,00

12 Bauer Denis 2009 SKST Cheb 21,00

13 Bauer Tomáš 2009 SKST Cheb 21,00

14 Andresik Ondřej 2009 SKST Cheb 21,00

15 Vrabec Rudolf 2007 TJ Baník Vintířov 20,00

16 Koubek Adam 2008 SKST Chodov 19,50

17 Smutný Jakub 2007 SKST Chodov 19,00

18 Stránský Matyáš 2007 TJ Sokol V. Hleďsebe 18,00

19 Honzejk Jiří 2009 SKST Cheb 17,50

20 Dvořák Filip 2007 TJ Sokol V. Hleďsebe 17,50

21 Novotný Tomáš 2009 TJ Slovan K. Vary 14,00

22 Černý Radek 2008 KST Karlovy Vary 11,50

23 Musil Matouš 2007 TJ Sp. Horní Slavkov 11,50

24 Vlček Vincent 2008 SK Merklín 11,50

25 Falář Adam 2008 KST Karlovy Vary 9,00

26 Glaser Adam 2008 KST Karlovy Vary 8,50

27 Jirka František TJ Baník Sokolov 8,50

28 Muller Ladislav 2011 TJ Baník Vintířov 7,00

29 Vu Dinh Tiep 2011 TJ Luby 7,00

30 Kohút Josef 2009 SKST Cheb 3,50

31 Musil Šimon 2007 TJ Sp. Horní Slavkov 3,50

32 Horník Jakub TJ Baník Sokolov 3,50

33 Leichter Adam 2008 TJ Slovan K. Vary 1,00

34 0,00

35 0,00

36 0,00

37 0,00

38 0,00

39 0,00

40 0,00

Celkem
MLADŠÍ ŽÁCI

poř. jméno nar. oddíl
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Průběžné pořadí sezona 2019-2020
stav ke dni 3.2.2020

1 Kupčíková Nela 2007 TJ Lomnice 188,00

2 Kořínková Nela 2008 SKST Chodov 93,00

3 Vyhlídalová Julie 2009 TJ Luby 47,00

4 Preložníková Adéla 2008 SKST Chodov 44,00

5 Vormová Anežka 2009 TJ Luby 25,00

6 Hrubá Nikol 2008 TJ Lomnice 23,00

7 Odvárková Tereza 2008 TJ Sp. Horní Slavkov 18,00

8 Koutná Lucie 2008 TJ Sp. Horní Slavkov 14,50

9 Tonhauserová Nikola SKST Chodov 9,00

10 Minaříková Karolina 2007 TJ Sokol V. Hleďsebe 8,00

11 Dušičková Andrea 2007 TJ Sokol V. Hleďsebe 8,00

12 Nováková Kateřina 2007 TJ Ostrov 7,50

13 Mandlová Nikola 2007 TJ Sp. Horní Slavkov 7,50

14 Stellnerová Denisa 2010 TJ Baník Vintířov 7,00

15 Zounková Amálie 2010 TJ Luby 6,50

16 Suchánková Markéta 2008 TJ Sokol V. Hleďsebe 5,50

17 Lešková Linda 2008 TJ Slovan K. Vary 2,50

18 Beranová Veronika 2007 TJ Sp. Horní Slavkov 1,00

19 0,00

20 0,00

21 0,00

22 0,00

23 0,00

24 0,00

25 0,00

26 0,00

27 0,00

28 0,00

29 0,00

30 0,00

31 0,00

32 0,00

33 0,00

34 0,00

35 0,00

36 0,00

37 0,00

38 0,00

39 0,00

40 0,00

Celkem
MLADŠÍ ŽÁKYNĚ

poř. jméno nar. oddíl


